Civil Cases

Balance M Registration M Disposal

Month Balance Last Registration Disposal Percentage of
Month Disposal
January 1186 584 558 32%
February 1212 606 548 30%
March 1270 276 458 30%
April 1088 42 63 6%
May 1067 195 171 14%
June 1091 471 544 35%
July 1018 561 504 32%
August 1075 303 451 33%
September 927 346 431 34%
October 842 268 387 35%
November 723




